   Model 56NFC-ARD
SEE
NOT
SEEN
Corp.
patented
Tenebræx
killFLASH ®
30 mm0
1"0
killFlash® 56NFC-ARD
(FRONT VIEW)
Nightforce 56mm NSX scope
killFlash® 56NFC-ARD for Nightforce 56mm NXS rifle scopes
Tenebraex Corporation  www.camouflage.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical
Dimensions o.d       2.62”  (67mm)
length  1.42” (36mm)
Weight Each 1 oz. (28g)
Housing Material Matte black glass-filled
thermoplastic
Filter Material Resin-reinforced composite
honeycomb with special
matte black coating
Temp. Range +160 to  -60 F
+  71 to  -51 C
Optical
% Light Loss Approximately 15%
Maintenance
Rinse with water to clear cells, blow dry
The killFlash® Model #56NFC-ARD is designed to eliminate potentially compromising reflections from a rifle scope’s objective lens. This
rugged unit is threaded to fit the Nightforce NXS 56mm rifle scopes. killFlash® ARDs give protection without loss in resolution or change in
point of aim.
Less than 11/2" long (38mm), the geometry of its 1" thick (25.4mm) honeycomb of tubes gives the Model #56NFC-ARD the same glint
shielding ability as a conventional tube over 16" (406 mm) long. The patented geometry of the ARD’s honeycomb shield maintains a clear,
bright view through the sight and does not interfere with target acquisition. It also cuts glare, improving vision when looking up-sun.
If they don’t see you... they don’t shoot you.®
27 Drydock Ave., Boston, MA 02210 USA • e-mail: sales@camouflage.com
©2002 Tenebraex Corporation  1002
Specifications subject to change without notice